Event #13
Event #14

Event #15
Event #16

Event #17
Event #18

Event #19
Event #20

Event #21
Event #22

Event #23
Event #24

Event #25
Event #26

speedo
@%00 SEC Tlo
B

WS

CHAMPIONSHIP
SERIES »

2024 Speedo Sectional Champpionships
ECC Burt Flickinger Aquatic Center
Saturday, March 23 2024
Finals Time Line

Competition Pool Clears
National Anthem

Women's 200 Meter Medley Relay
Men's 200 Meter Medley Relay
Relay Break - 10 minutes

Women's 200 Meter Butterfly
Men's 200 Meter Butterfly

Women's 50 Meter Freestyle
Men's 50 Meter Freestyle

Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke
Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke

Women's 100 Meter Backstroke
Men's 100 Meter Backstroke

Women's 400 Meter Freestyle
Men's 400 Meter Freestyle
Relay Break - 10 minutes

Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay
Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay

End of Session

The Scratch Box closes for Sunday's events at 6:30 pm

5:50 PM
5:58 PM

6:00 PM
6:06 PM

6:21 PM
6:32 PM

6:42 PM
6:48 PM

6:52 PM
7:05 PM

7:15 PM
7:22 PM

7:29 PM
7:46 PM

8:12 PM
8:23 PM

8:32 PM



