



2024 Speedo Sectional Champpionships ECC Burt Flickinger Aquatic Center Saturday, March 23 2024 Finals Time Line

	Competition Pool Clears National Anthem	5:50 PM 5:58 PM
Event #13 Event #14	Women's 200 Meter Medley Relay Men's 200 Meter Medley Relay Relay Break - 10 minutes	6:00 PM 6:06 PM
Event #15	Women's 200 Meter Butterfly	6:21 PM
Event #16	Men's 200 Meter Butterfly	6:32 PM
Event #17	Women's 50 Meter Freestyle	6:42 PM
Event #18	Men's 50 Meter Freestyle	6:48 PM
Event #19	Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke	6:52 PM
Event #20	Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke	7:05 PM
Event #21	Women's 100 Meter Backstroke	7:15 PM
Event #22	Men's 100 Meter Backstroke	7:22 PM
Event #23 Event #24	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay Break - 10 minutes	7:29 PM 7:46 PM
Event #25	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay	8:12 PM
Event #26	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay	8:23 PM
	End of Session	8:32 PM

The Scratch Box closes for Sunday's events at 6:30 pm